
Winter University 2017 at  Darmstadt University of Applied Sciences 
Schedule (28.12.2016 - 15.01.2017)	
Wed, December 28:	     arrival of participants
Sun, January 15: 	     departure of participants

Week 1

Mon, 26.12.2016 Tue, 27.12.2016 Wed, 28.12.2016 Thu, 29.12.2016 Fri, 30.12.2016 Sat, 31.12.2016 Sun, 01.01.2017

 8:30
Arrival of 

participants Return 

to

Darmstadt

12:00

13:00 

Opening event: 
•	 registration,
•	 welcome address,
•	 introduction of 

participants

Free time
17:00

Placement-Test 
German

18:00 Welcome Dinner

Welcome / Farewell

Language courses

Workshops and projects

Fairs

Cultural trips

Please note that the program is subject to change 1/3

Fieldtrip 
to  

Düsseldorf     

Fieldtrip 
to  

Düsseldorf     

Fieldtrip 
to  

Düsseldorf     
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Week 2

Mon, 02.01.2017 Tue, 03.01.2017 Wed, 04.01.2017 Thu, 05.01.2017 Fri, 06.01.2017 Sat, 07.01.2017 Sun, 08.01.2017

 8:30
German language 

class
German language 

class
German language 

class
German language 

class
German language 

class

Trip to 
Frankfurt

Free time

12:00 Lunch

13:00 
 Campus & Darmstadt 

tour
Seminar Seminar Seminar Seminar

17:00
Free time Free time

18:00 Free time Free time Free time Free time

Welcome / Farewell

Language courses

Workshops and projects

Fairs

Cultural trips

Please note that the program is subject to change 2/3
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Week 3

Mon, 09.01.2017 Tue, 10.01.2017 Wed, 11.01.2017 Thu, 12.01.2017 Fri, 13.01.2017 Sat, 14.01.2017 Sun, 15.01.2017

 8:30
German language 

class
German language 

class
German language 

class

Seminar

German language 
class

Trip to 
Wiesbaden

Departure
of

Participants

12:00 Lunch Lunch

13:00 

Seminar

Seminar 
Seminar Seminar

16:00 15:00: Hessen Fair

Closing Ceremony17:00
Free time Free time Free time Free time

18:00 Free time

Welcome / Farewell

Language courses

Seminars

Fairs

Cultural trips

Please note that the program is subject to change 3/3


